
Date Exam Subject Start Time

Thursday April 25 Physics HL papers 1 & 3 1:00 PM
Thursday April 25 Physics SL papers 1 & 3 1:00 PM

Friday April 26 Physics HL paper 2 9:00 AM
Friday April 26 Physics SL paper 2 9:00 AM
Friday April 26 Business Management HL, Paper 1 + paper 3 1:00 PM
Friday April 26 Business Management SL, Paper 1 1:00PM

Wednesday May 1 Business Management HL, Paper 2 9:00 AM
Wednesday May 1 Business Management SL, Paper 2 9:00 AM
Wednesday May 1 Math A and A HL paper 1 1:00 PM
Wednesday May 1 Math A and A SL paper 1 1:00 PM
Wednesday May 1 Math A and I SL paper 1 1:00 PM

Thursday May 2 Math: Analysis & Approaches HL, Paper 2 9:00 AM
Thursday May 2 Math: Analysis & Approaches SL, Paper 2 9:00 AM
Thursday May 2 Math: Applications and Interpretations SL, Paper 2 9:00 AM

Monday May 6 Math: Analysis & Approaches HL, Paper 3 1:00 PM

Tuesday, May 7 History HL/SL Papers 1 & 2 1:00 PM

Wedenesday, May 8 Chemistry HL Papers 1 & 3 1:00 PM
Wedenesday, May 8 Chemistry SL Papers 1 & 3 1:00 PM

Thursday, May 9 Chemistry HL Paper 2 9:00 AM
Thursday, May 9 Chemistry SL Paper 2 9:00 AM
Thursday, May 9 English A: Literature HL paper 1 1:00 PM
Thursday, May 9 English A: Literature SL paper 1 1:00 PM

Friday, May 10 English A: Literature HL/SL paper 2 9:00 AM
Friday, May 10 Psychology HL paper 1 1:00 PM
Friday, May 10 Psychology SL paper 1 1:00 PM

Monday, May 13 Psychology HL paper 2 + 3 9:00 AM
Monday, May 13 Psychology SL paper 2 9:00 AM
Monday, May 13 Biology HL papers 1 & 3 1:00 PM
Monday, May 13 Biology SL papers 1 & 3 1:00 PM



Tuesday, May 14 Biology HL paper 2 9:00 AM
Tuesday, May 14 Biology SL paper 2 9:00 AM
Tuesday, May 14 Spanish AI SL paper 1 & 2 1:00 PM

Wed, May 15 Spanish AI SL Paper 2 listening 9:00 AM

Thursday 16 May French B HL paper 1 & 2 1:00 PM
Thursday 16 May French B SL paper 1 & 2 1:00 PM

Friday, May 17 French B HL paper 2 (listening) 9:00 AM
Friday, May 17 French B SL paper 2 (listening) 9:00 AM



Length of Exam

1 hr + 1 hrs & 15 mins
45 mins + 1hr

2 hr & 15 mins
1 hr & 15 mins
1hr & 30 mins + 1hr &15mins
1 hr & 30 mins

1 hr and 45 mins
1 hr & 30 mins
2 hour 
1 hour & 30 Minutes
1 hour & 30 Minutes

2 hrs
1 hr & 30 mins
2 hours

1 hour

1 hr + 1 hr & 30 mins

1 hr + 1 hrs & 15 mins
45 mins + 1 hr

2 hours & 15 mins
1 hour & 15 mins
2 hr & 15 mins
1 hr & 15 mins  

1 hour & 45 mins
2 hrs
2 hrs  

2 hour+1 hour
1 hour
1 hr + 1 hr & 15 mins
45 mins + 1 hr



2 hrs & 15 mins
1 hr & 15 mins
1 hour + 1 hour

45 mins

1 hr & 30 mins +1 hr
1 hr & 15 mins +1 hr

1 hr
45 mins


